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U-21 Championship
2018/19 22nd round, Match #128

Friday, 17.03.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Budiuk Orest
2 Averin Maksym
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
4 Ibadov Orkhan
5 Osman Oleksandr
6 Baban Dmytro
7 Yanakov Denis (C)
8 Tulin Dmytro
9 Petrenko Ivan
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Bondarenko Kyrylo

Substitutes
12 Batrak Daniil
13 Trynchuk Andrii
14 Kishchuk Mykyta
15 Petkus Andrii
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
18 Veliiev Tymur
19 Kolesnyk Danylo

Coach
Humeniuk Vladyslav

31 Riznyk Dmytro (C)
36 Taraduda Denys
34 Pylypenko Viktor
46 Kane Ibrahim
45 Melnychuk Maksym
27 Cheliadin Artem
47 Bilyi Artem
18 Zaitsev Leonid
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
43 Chertkoiev Inal
32 Lyha Oleh

Substitutes
98 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
49 Tovstyi Maksym
24 Kutsenko Yehor
35 Kotov Kostiantyn
38 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
37 Posievkin Radion
53 Mamro Dmytro

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Skoblia Vitalii
4th Official:
Sakhno Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 22nd round, Match #128
Friday, 17.03.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 1 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
5 Osman Oleksandr 23'

24' 47 Bilyi Artem

11 Bondarenko Kyrylo
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav 33'

39' 16 Kozyrenko Yurii

4 Ibadov Orkhan 41'

7 Yanakov Denis
19 Kolesnyk Danylo 51'

6 Baban Dmytro
14 Kishchuk Mykyta 53'

4 Ibadov Orkhan
15 Petkus Andrii 56'

3 Kolesnyk Bohdan 56'

59' 18 Zaitsev Leonid
37 Posievkin Radion

10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
18 Veliiev Tymur 72'

72' 32 Lyha Oleh
53 Mamro Dmytro

72' 47 Bilyi Artem

17 Semotiuk Vladyslav 84'

19 Kolesnyk Danylo 90+5'
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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